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MODULE 1
Email

# Name /45 /32 /32 /32 /30 Notes
1 ISABELLA 2016/2017 40 28,44 26 27,22 27
2 PATRIZIA 2015/2016 40 28,44 26 27,22 27
3 BEATRICE 2015/2016 39 27,73 29 28,37 28
4 VALENTINA 2016/2017 31 22,04 25 23,52 24
5 CAPONE CHLOÉ 2016/2017 42 29,87 32 30,93 30L
6 SILVIA 2016/2017 37 26,31 27 26,66 27
7 ELISA 2014/2015 36 25,60 28 26,80 27
8 CARLO ALBERTO 2016/2017 31 22,04 20 21,02 21
9 VALENTINA 2016/2017 34 24,18 27 25,59 26

10 DA RIOS BEATRICE 2015/2016 34 24,18 26 25,09 25
11 DAVID BENEDETTA 2016/2017 41 29,16 27 28,08 28
12 DE CARLO CHIARA 2016/2017 42 29,87 27 28,43 28
13 DI FRANCIA ANNA 2016/2017 40 28,44 28 28,22 28
14 ELLERO JACOPO 2015/2016 45 32,00 29 30,50 30L
15 KRAVOS KEROL 2016/2017 34 24,18 27 25,59 26
16 LARISE LEOPOLDO 2016/2017 37 26,31 26 26,16 26
17 BEATRICE 2016/2017 40 28,44 29 28,72 29
18 ANTONELLA 2016/2017 37 26,31 26 26,16 26
19 OLIVO DENISE 2016/2017 ASS ASS
20 MARIA BEATRICE 2016/2017 44 31,29 29 30,14 30
21 PEZZEI LAURA 2016/2017 35 24,89 27 25,94 26
22 MARTINA 2016/2017 35 24,89 27 25,94 26
23 RIVA DENA 2016/2017 40 28,44 27 27,72 28
24 MARIANNA 2016/2017 28 19,91 22 20,96 21
25 SCETTRO ILARIA 2016/2017 36 25,60 30 27,80 28
26 EDOARDO 2016/2017 38 27,02 27 27,01 27
27 SEVERINO SIMONE 2016/2017 41 29,16 28 28,58 29
28 2016/2017 42 29,87 30 29,93 30
29 TURCI MATTEO 2016/2017 38 27,02 29 28,01 28
30 TURCO MATTEO 2016/2017 ASS ASS
31 GIULIA 2016/2017 31 22,04 23 22,52 23
32 UČKAR MARUŠIĆ 2016/2017 40 28,44 32 30,22 30
33 ZOE RIVAS 2015/2016 43 30,58 32 31,29 30L
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MODULE 2
Reading

# Name /20 /32 /32 /32 /30 Notes
1 ISABELLA 2016/2017 17 27,20 25,81 26,50 27
2 DAVIDE 2016/2017 17 27,20 25,81 26,50 27
3 PATRIZIA 2015/2016 13 20,80 25,81 23,30 23
4 BONIN ELISA 2016/2017 16 25,60 29,94 27,77 28
5 BONIN VANESA 2016/2017 18 28,80 30,97 29,88 30
6 VALENTINA 2016/2017 19 30,40 22,71 26,55 27
7 CAPONE CHLOÉ 2016/2017 15 24,00 29,94 26,97 27
8 VALENTINA 2016/2017 11 17,60 26,84 22,22 22
9 SILVIA 2016/2017 15 24,00 23,74 23,87 24

10 CASE FEDERICA 2016/2017 18 28,80 29,94 29,37 29
11 ELISA 2014/2015 15 24,00 26,84 25,42 25
12 CARLO ALBERTO 2016/2017 16 25,60 23,74 24,67 25
13 ELISA 2016/2017 14 22,40 25,81 24,10 24
14 GIOVANNI 2016/2017 20 32,00 27,87 29,94 30
15 VALENTINA 2016/2017 17 27,20 26,84 27,02 27
16 DA RIOS BEATRICE 2015/2016 15 24,00 26,84 25,42 25
17 DAVID BENEDETTA 2016/2017 18 28,80 29,94 29,37 29
18 DE CARLO CHIARA 2016/2017 17 27,20 27,87 27,54 28
19 ELLERO JACOPO 2015/2016 17 27,20 32,00 29,60 30
20 FADEL FEDERICA 2016/2017 18 28,80 29,94 29,37 29
21 HABJAN MARKO 2016/2017 15 24,00 30,97 27,48 27
22 KRAVOS KEROL 2016/2017 17 27,20 22,71 24,95 25
23 LARISE LEOPOLDO 2016/2017 10 16,00 18,58 0,00 0
24 MANTELLI LUCA 2016/2017 16 25,60 32,00 28,80 29
25 ANTONELLA 2016/2017 13 20,80 24,77 22,79 23
26 OLIVO DENISE 2016/2017 17 27,20 32,00 29,60 30
27 CHIARA 2015/2016 19 30,40 27,87 29,14 29
28 MARIA BEATRICE 2016/2017 17 27,20 24,77 25,99 26
29 PAVICH SARA 2016/2017 18 28,80 29,94 29,37 29
30 PEZZEI LAURA 2016/2017 14 22,40 26,84 24,62 25
31 PIERI AFRA 2016/2017 16 25,60 27,87 26,74 27
32 MARTINA 2016/2017 17 27,20 25,81 26,50 27
33 2016/2017 26,84 ASS ASS Reading ASS
34 RIGO GIULIA 2016/2017 18 28,80 28,90 28,85 29
35 RIVA DENA 2016/2017 13 20,80 27,87 24,34 24
36 MARIANNA 2016/2017 14 22,40 21,68 22,04 22
37 SCAINI GRAZIA 2016/2017 18 28,80 26,84 27,82 28
38 SCETTRO ILARIA 2016/2017 15 24,00 25,81 24,90 25
39 EDOARDO 2016/2017 15 24,00 27,87 25,94 26
40 SEVERINO SIMONE 2016/2017 16 25,60 25,81 25,70 26
41 2016/2017 14 22,40 27,87 25,14 25
42 ISABELLA 2016/2017 16 25,60 29,94 27,77 28
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43 TURCI MATTEO 2016/2017 17 27,20 25,81 26,50 27
44 TURCO ETHAN 2016/2017 15 24,00 24,77 24,39 24
45 TURCO MATTEO 2016/2017 24,77 ASS ASS Reading ASS
46 GIULIA 2016/2017 26,84 ASS ASS Reading ASS
47 UČKAR MARUŠIĆ 2016/2017 19 30,40 30,97 30,68 30L
48 ZAMBON DIEGO 2016/2017 19 30,40 33,03 31,72 30L
49 ZOE RIVAS 2015/2016 19 30,40 29,94 30,17 30
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FINAL MARK LINGUA INGLESE 010PS

# Name /32 /32 /32 /30 Notes
1 ISABELLA 2016/2017 27,22 26,50 26,86 27 Reg. 5/7/17
2 DAVIDE 2016/2017 28,65 26,50 27,58 28 Reg. 5/7/17
3 PATRIZIA 2015/2016 27,22 23,30 25,26 25 Reg. 5/7/17
4 BONIN ELISA 2016/2017 29,45 27,77 28,61 29 Reg. 5/7/17
5 BONIN VANESA 2016/2017 29,77 29,88 29,83 30 Reg. 5/7/17
6 VALENTINA 2016/2017 23,52 26,55 25,04 25 Reg. 5/7/17
7 CAPONE CHLOÉ 2016/2017 30,93 26,97 28,95 29 Reg. 5/7/17
8 VALENTINA 2016/2017 26,52 22,22 24,37 24 Reg. 5/7/17
9 SILVIA 2016/2017 26,66 23,87 25,26 25 Reg. 5/7/17

10 CASE FEDERICA 2016/2017 30,18 29,37 29,77 30 Reg. 5/7/17
11 ELISA 2014/2015 26,80 25,42 26,11 26 Reg. 5/7/17
12 CARLO ALBERTO 2016/2017 21,02 24,67 22,85 23 Reg. 5/7/17
13 ELISA 2016/2017 27,56 24,10 25,83 26 Reg. 5/7/17
14 GIOVANNI 2016/2017 27,54 29,94 28,74 29 Reg. 5/7/17
15 VALENTINA 2016/2017 25,59 27,02 26,30 26 Reg. 5/7/17
16 DA RIOS BEATRICE 2015/2016 25,09 25,42 25,25 25 Reg. 5/7/17
17 DAVID BENEDETTA 2016/2017 28,08 29,37 28,72 29 Reg. 5/7/17
18 DE CARLO CHIARA 2016/2017 28,43 27,54 27,98 28 Reg. 5/7/17
19 ELLERO JACOPO 2015/2016 30,50 29,60 30,05 30 Reg. 5/7/17
20 FADEL FEDERICA 2016/2017 27,95 29,37 28,66 29 Reg. 5/7/17
21 HABJAN MARKO 2016/2017 28,60 27,48 28,04 28 Reg. 5/7/17
22 KRAVOS KEROL 2016/2017 25,59 24,95 25,27 25 Reg. 5/7/17
23 LARISE LEOPOLDO 2016/2017 0,00 0
24 MANTELLI LUCA 2016/2017 29,50 28,80 29,15 29
25 ANTONELLA 2016/2017 26,16 22,79 24,47 24 Reg. 5/7/17
26 OLIVO DENISE 2016/2017 29,15 29,60 29,38 29 Reg. 20/7/17
27 CHIARA 2015/2016 28,33 29,14 28,73 29 Reg. 5/7/17
28 MARIA BEATRICE 2016/2017 30,14 25,99 28,07 28 Reg. 5/7/17
29 PAVICH SARA 2016/2017 29,77 29,37 29,57 30 Reg. 5/7/17
30 PEZZEI LAURA 2016/2017 25,94 24,62 25,28 25 Reg. 5/7/17
31 PIERI AFRA 2016/2017 24,83 26,74 25,78 26 Reg. 5/7/17
32 MARTINA 2016/2017 25,94 26,50 26,22 26 Reg. 5/7/17
33 2016/2017 ASS 0
34 RIGO GIULIA 2016/2017 28,56 28,85 28,71 29 Reg. 5/7/17
35 RIVA DENA 2016/2017 27,72 24,34 26,03 26 Reg. 5/7/17
36 MARIANNA 2016/2017 20,96 22,04 21,50 21 Reg. 5/7/17
37 SCAINI GRAZIA 2016/2017 25,79 27,82 26,80 27 Reg. 5/7/17
38 SCETTRO ILARIA 2016/2017 27,80 24,90 26,35 26 Reg. 5/7/17
39 EDOARDO 2016/2017 27,01 25,94 26,47 26 Reg. 5/7/17
40 SEVERINO SIMONE 2016/2017 28,58 25,70 27,14 27 Reg. 5/7/17
41 2016/2017 29,93 25,14 27,53 28 Reg. 5/7/17
42 ISABELLA 2016/2017 27,79 27,77 27,78 28 Reg. 20/7/17
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43 TURCI MATTEO 2016/2017 28,01 26,50 27,26 27 Reg. 5/7/17
44 TURCO ETHAN 2016/2017 26,79 24,39 25,59 26 Reg. 5/7/17
45 TURCO MATTEO 2016/2017 ASS 0 ASS
46 GIULIA 2016/2017 ASS 0 ASS
47 UČKAR MARUŠIĆ 2016/2017 30,22 30,68 30,45 30 Reg. 5/7/17
48 ZAMBON DIEGO 2016/2017 32,00 31,72 31,86 30L Reg. 5/7/17
49 ZOE RIVAS 2015/2016 31,29 30,17 30,73 30L Reg. 5/7/17
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